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Ruth Denise Fluin-Hardy

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode

Date of birth October 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AMANO KNITWEAR LIMITED

COSTA RICA 2000 LIMITED
COSTA RICA 2000 LIMITED

THE SONG BOOK COLLECTION
LIMITED

DARENTH FISHERIES LIMITED
OLDLAND WHOLESALE LIMITED

AMANO LIMITED

SUENOS LIMITED
JOHNSTONE LIMITED

BIBI MUSIC LIMITED

SUN (2) RECORDS LIMITED

OLDLAND LIMITED

ANDREW MILLER PROMOTIONS
WET WET WET LTD

ANDREW MILLER PROMOTIONS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AUTO ASSURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Ruth Denise Fluin-Hardy

Number

Number
03215848

03842676

03842676
03829264

03725761

03698959

03496977

03652742
03610266

03605269

03569763

03207991
03333096

03209474

01668366

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903990881
903990881
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/02/2000 31/05/2004 Company
Secretary

16/09/1999 Company
Secretary

16/09/1999 Director
20/08/1999 Company
Secretary
03/03/1999 03/03/2002 Company
Secretary
21/01/1999 Company
Secretary
15/12/1998 10/01/2007 Company
Secretary

20/10/1998 Director
05/08/1998 05/08/1999 Company
Secretary
28/07/1998 21/10/1999 Company
Secretary
19/05/1998 Company
Secretary

18/07/1997 Director
13/03/1997 Company
Secretary
01/11/1996 Company
Secretary
01/11/1996 Company
Secretary
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AZALEA TRADING LIMITED
AZALEA CONSULTING LIMITED
AZALEA CONSULTING LIMITED

MANDY COAKLEY REPRESENTS

LIMITED
SPHERE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03195167
03147001
03147001
02783494

02716666

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903990881

07/05/1996 Director

16/01/1996 Director
16/01/1996 01/01/1997 Company
Secretary
01/07/1994 Company
Secretary
21/05/1992 Company
Secretary



